Last Minute League

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2023 Schedule
26-Jun-2024 10:06 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1 - NBA Week 4
Sd1107

Pistol Pete

BC Diamonds

Matisse

RUSerious 9

Fantasy Week 2 - NBA Week 5
Sd1107

WhiteMenCantJump

BC Diamonds

Matisse

NBN

Fantasy Week 3 - NBA Week 6
Sd1107

WhiteMenCantJump

Pistol Pete

LARRY-PETE-DIRK

Ziggy And Louie Run Wild

Fantasy Week 4 - NBA Week 7
Sd1107

WhiteMenCantJump

BC Diamonds

RUSerious 9

NBN

Fantasy Week 5 - NBA Week 8
Sd1107

WhiteMenCantJump

Pistol Pete

Matisse

RUSerious 9

Fantasy Week 6 - NBA Week 9
Sd1107

WhiteMenCantJump

Pistol Pete

BC Diamonds

Ziggy And Louie Run Wild

Fantasy Week 7 - NBA Week 10
Sd1107

WhiteMenCantJump

Pistol Pete

Matisse

NBN

Fantasy Week 8 - NBA Week 11
Sd1107

WhiteMenCantJump

Pistol Pete

LARRY-PETE-DIRK

RUSerious 9

1149.8 S WhiteMenCantJump
1139.0 VS LARRY-PETE-DIRK
1229.0 Vs Ziggy And Louie Run Wild
1088.8 VS NBN
1124.5 VS Jay Jay
1082.2 Vs Pistol Pete
1186.0 VS LARRY-PETE-DIRK
1138.2 Vs RUSerious 9
1055.2 Vs Ziggy And Louie Run Wild
1135.0 VS Jay Jay
1085.2 VS BC Diamonds
1185.2 Vs Matisse
1002.8 VS RUSerious 9
1306.0 VS NBN
1028.8 VS Jay Jay
728.5 Vs Matisse
664.5 S Pistol Pete
820.8 VS LARRY-PETE-DIRK
713.8 VS Jay Jay
632.0 Vs Ziggy And Louie Run Wild
1161.8 VS LARRY-PETE-DIRK
1143.8 Vs BC Diamonds
1535.8 VS NBN
1297.8 VS Jay Jay
1071.5 VS Ziggy And Louie Run Wild
1282.0 Vs RUSerious 9
1060.0 VS NBN
1311.2 VS LARRY-PETE-DIRK
1100.5 VS Matisse
1124.0 VS Jay Jay
1394.5 VS BC Diamonds
1270.5 VS LARRY-PETE-DIRK
1215.8 VS RUSerious 9
1080.0 Vs Ziggy And Louie Run Wild
970.2 VS Jay Jay
1436.0 Vs Matisse
1209.8 VS BC Diamonds
1263.5 VS NBN
1324.2 VS Jay Jay
955.0 Vs Ziggy And Louie Run Wild
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1085.8
1137.5
999.5
860.0
1180.8

1096.2
1441.2
1074.5
1305.2
1241.8

912.0
991.2
1197.0
850.8
1102.8

542.2
666.8
712.2
662.5
494.2

1523.0
1221.2
11015
1175.0
12535

1211.0
1224.2
12155
1064.5
1258.5

921.8
1208.5
1108.5
1020.5
1091.2

948.0
12315
1274.0
1275.8
1170.8
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Fantasy Week 9 - NBA Week 12

Sd1107 1348.2 Vs Pistol Pete 996.5
WhiteMenCantJump 1008.8 Vs RUSerious 9 1007.0
BC Diamonds 1157.2 VS Jay Jay 1157.5
Matisse 1115.8 VS NBN 1157.8
LARRY-PETE-DIRK 1151.0 Vs Ziggy And Louie Run Wild 888.5

Fantasy Week 10 - NBA Week 13

Sd1107 1260.5 S NBN 965.0
WhiteMenCantJump 994.0 VS Matisse 1001.2
Pistol Pete 1030.2 Vs Jay Jay 1157.2
BC Diamonds 1209.2 VS Ziggy And Louie Run Wild 916.2
LARRY-PETE-DIRK 1117.5 S RUSerious 9 1139.5

Fantasy Week 11 - NBA Week 14

Sd1107 1130.5 VS RUSerious 9 11715
WhiteMenCantJump 961.0 Vs Ziggy And Louie Run Wild 1099.0
Pistol Pete 1469.8 VS Matisse 1061.2
BC Diamonds 1106.2 VS NBN 1029.2
LARRY-PETE-DIRK 1328.0 VS Jay Jay 1300.8

Fantasy Week 12 - NBA Week 15

Sdi1107 1385.5 Vs Ziggy And Louie Run Wild 1211.0
WhiteMenCantJump 1080.0 Vs Pistol Pete 1365.5
BC Diamonds 881.5 Vs Jay Jay 1391.8
Matisse 12325 Vs LARRY-PETE-DIRK 1273.8
RUSerious 9 1466.0 VS NBN 1207.2

Fantasy Week 13 - NBA Week 16

Sd1107 1190.5 Vs NBN 920.0
WhiteMenCantJump 886.5 Vs Jay Jay 1225.8
Pistol Pete 1157.8 Vs BC Diamonds 1090.2
Matisse 1176.5 Vs RUSerious 9 1136.2
LARRY-PETE-DIRK 1156.5 VS Ziggy And Louie Run Wild 927.5

Fantasy Week 14/15 - NBA Week 17

Sdi1107 652.5 VS Jay Jay 735.2
WhiteMenCantJump 717.5 VS Ziggy And Louie Run Wild 696.5
Pistol Pete 810.0 Vs Matisse 636.8
BC Diamonds 713.0 VS RUSerious 9 688.5
LARRY-PETE-DIRK 626.0 Vs NBN 708.2

Fantasy Week 16 - NBA Week 19

Sd1107 1015.0 VS Ziggy And Louie Run Wild 1023.2
WhiteMenCantJump 997.0 Vs RUSerious 9 962.2
Pistol Pete 1115.2 VS Jay Jay 1114.0
BC Diamonds 11215 Vs NBN 1095.8
Matisse 1279.8 Vs LARRY-PETE-DIRK 1122.0

Fantasy Week 17 - NBA Week 20

Sd1107 1483.0 VS LARRY-PETE-DIRK 1247.0
WhiteMenCantJump 1039.2 VS Jay Jay 1455.0
Pistol Pete 1198.5 Vs Ziggy And Louie Run Wild 1100.2
BC Diamonds 1020.5 VS Matisse 1209.5
RUSerious 9 1030.2 VS NBN 1177.8
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Fantasy Week 18 - NBA Week 21

Sd1107 1017.2 VS WhiteMenCantJump 1134.0
Pistol Pete 1258.0 Vs BC Diamonds 1072.8
LARRY-PETE-DIRK 1062.8 Vs RUSerious 9 505.8
NBN 1047.8 Vs Ziggy And Louie Run Wild 1066.8
Matisse 849.5 Vs Jay Jay 1184.2

Playoff Week 1 - NBA Week 22
No Games Scheduled

BC Diamonds 1029.2
Jay Jay 1092.2
LARRY-PETE-DIRK 957.5
Matisse 913.8
NBN 875.0
Pistol Pete 1033.8
RUSerious 9 491.2
Sd1107 1307.0
WhiteMenCantJump 1011.0
Ziggy And Louie Run Wild 1095.5

Playoff Week 2 - NBA Week 23
No Games Scheduled

BC Diamonds 1134.2
Jay Jay 1221.2
LARRY-PETE-DIRK 1406.2
Matisse 923.8
NBN 937.2
Pistol Pete 13755
RUSerious 9 451.8
Sdi1107 1252.5
WhiteMenCantJump 1041.5
Ziggy And Louie Run Wild 1104.5

Playoff Week 3 - NBA Week 24
No Games Scheduled

BC Diamonds 1161.0
Jay Jay 1264.8
LARRY-PETE-DIRK 1273.2
Matisse 815.2
NBN 893.5
Pistol Pete 1446.0
RUSerious 9 612.8
Sd1107 1624.2
WhiteMenCantJump 838.5
Ziggy And Louie Run Wild 1214.2

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3



